All contents are Copyright © 1992–2005 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 8
DATA SHEET
Cisco SFS 3000 MULTIFABRIC SERVER SWITCH FAMILY
In today’s data center, applications are driving in creased demand for server processing and I/O. All o f this is happening at a
time when budgets are shrinking. To grow to meet de mand, the data center manager is forced to duplicat e, isolate, and waste
resources, increasing overall complexity and cost. This is because servers come in fixed packages and prevent resources
from being shared. In response, architects have beg un making changes to simplify the datacenter as wel l as consolidate and

• Storage 0.5G, 5 to 300 Hz 15 minutes
Weight 13.6 kg, 30 lbs 43.1 kg, 95 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
Table 9. Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco SFS 3012 Multifabric Server Switch (Standard)  SFS-3012-4X024-SK9
Cisco SFS 3012 Multifabric Server Switch (HA)  SFS-3012-4X024-HK9
Cisco SFS 3001 Multifabric Server Switch  SFS-3001-4X012-SK9
Cisco SFS 3000 InfiniBand-to-Ethernet Gateway Modul e SFS-XETH-01C06K9
Cisco SFS 3000 InfiniBand-to-Fibre Channel Gateway Module  SFS-XFCH-02F02K9
SERVICE AND SUPPORT
Cisco offers a wide range of services programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative services programs are delivered through a unique
combination of people, processes, tools, and partners, resulting in high levels of customer satisfaction. Cisco services help you to protect your
network investment, optimize network operations, and prepare the network for new applications to extend network intelligence and the power